

## HANDICAPPED CHILDREN'S REGENRATION ORGANISATION

(Regd.:111) PAN: AABTH2338B

www.hcro.org.ir

Head Office: 85,LGF, Main Road, Aya Nagar, OPP.MCD School. New Delhi-110047 Email: hcro.org.in@gmail.com, Ph:9990305577

Age

Occupation

Dated: 02/04/2024

Mother's Name: Nisha Devi

33 yrs

House makar

### **Sponsorship Form for Financial Assistance**

Reg. No. HCRO/AN24/113

PATIENT'S NAME: - Master keshav Kumar

Age :- 6.5 Years
Sex :- Male

PATIENT'S DETAILS: Master keshav Kumar, 6 and half years old. He is suffering from a life threatening disease i.e CCHD, QP, TOF, APL's. He requires surgery Coiling-ICR. The total cost of surgery is rs 65,000+10,000. His father is working as a labourer in a village and earns a minimum wage of 7 k (appx) which barely covered the family's need. They are the residents of Khagaria Bihar. There are five members in his family. Due to poor financial condition, they aren't able to bear the cost of surgery. So, they approach HCRO for sponsorship for their child.

#### **FAMILY DETAILS:-**

Father's Name : Gautam kumar

Age : 36 Yrs

Occupation : Labour

Joint or Nuclear family : Nuclear Family
Total annual income : 72,000 (approx)

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE DETAILS:-

Cost of Surgery : 65,000+10000

MEDICAL TREATMENT DETAILS:-

UHID No. : 107274083

Nature of disease : CCHD, QP, TOF, APL's.

Treatment Prescribed : Coiling-ICR

Doctor Concerned : Dr. Sachin Talwar

Hospital Name and Address: - AIIMS Hospital,

New Delhi

# Signature of the HCRO incharge

#### Declaration

I declare that information given above is correct and complete in all respect and I am not in a position to arrange funds for the purpose stated above.

Signature of Applicant/Parents